
(Amount in ₹)

No. of claims Amount No. of claims Amount

1
Unpaid insolvency resolution 

process costs
NA

2 Liquidation costs incurred till date NA

3 Secured financial creditors 12 19,66,78,15,297.67 12 19,40,66,30,379.26 26,11,84,918.41 I

4 Unsecured financial creditors 5 114923733708.61 5 1,14,00,07,23,841.67 92,30,09,866.94 II

5 Operational creditors (Workmen) 94 1,04,67,723.00 87 46,73,762.13 57,93,960.87 V

6 Operational creditors (Employees) 81 10,45,38,369.67 77 3,69,86,359.63 6,75,52,010.04 IV

7
Operational creditors 
(Government Dues)

0 0

8
Operational creditors (other than 

Workmen, Employees and 
Government Dues)

4 3721782.00 4 3328978.00 3,92,804 III

9
Other stakeholders, if any (other 

than financial creditors and 
operational creditors)

196 1,34,71,02,76,880.95 185 1,33,45,23,43,320.69 1,25,79,33,560.26Total

Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the corporate debtor: Firestar International Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:10/08/2021; List of stakeholders as on: 15/10/2021

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of claims under 
verification

Details in Annexure Remarks, if anySL No. Category of Stakeholders
Summary of claims received Summary of claimes admitted Amount of contingent 

claims





Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered

by 
security
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 

relinquish
ed?

(Yes/No)

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 

amount of 
claims

admitted

1
Central Bank of 

India
PAN-AAACC2498P

3rd September 
2021

2,22,97,70,103.99 2,22,97,70,103.99 secured 100% No Note-B 100% admitted

2 Axis Bank
14th September 

2021
51,33,88,353.00 51,33,88,353.00 secured 100% No Note- B 100% admitted

3 Canara Bank PAN-AAACC6106G
16th september 

2021
1,72,62,75,929.96 1,72,62,75,929.96 secured 100% Yes Note-B 100% admitted

Punjab National 
Bank

3,17,73,43,493.65 3,17,73,43,493.65 admitted

Punjab National 
Bank (e- Oriental 
Bank of India )

1,12,14,47,201.03 1,12,14,47,201.03 admitted

5 Indian Bank PAN-AAAC11607G
15th september 

2021
75,22,51,517.85 75,20,23,408.50 secured 100% No Note E 100% 2,28,109.35 admitted

6
Union Bank of 

India
PAN-AAACU0564G

16th september 
2021

1,38,80,82,772.73 1,38,80,82,772.73 secured 100% No Note B 100% admitted

7 UCO Bank PAN-AAACU3561B
16th september 

2021
35,50,26,517.83 35,50,26,517.83 Secured 100% Yes Note B 100% admitted

8 IDBI Bank
CIN:L65190MH2004

GOI148838
16th september 

2021
44,04,50,839.15 44,04,50,839.15 secured 100% Yes Note-D 100% admitted

9
Bank of 

Maharashtra
PAN-AACCB0774B

6th september 
2021

1,44,78,92,514.89 1,44,78,92,514.89 Secured 100% Yes Note B 100% admitted

10
Indian Overseas 

Bank
PAN-AAACI1223J

7th september 
2021

59,44,96,004.00 59,44,96,004.00 secured 100% Yes Note-E 100% admitted

11 Bank of India
CIN:U99999MH190

6PLC00243
8th september 

2021
92,19,53,504.56 92,19,53,504.56 secured 100% Yes Note B 100% admitted

                   2,57,32,62,451.17                   2,37,90,79,996.17 secured 19,41,82,455.00 admitted

                   2,42,61,74,093.86                   2,35,93,99,739.80 secured 6,67,74,354.06                  admitted
19,66,78,15,297.67 19,40,66,30,379.26 26,11,84,918.41

100% Yes

ANNEXURE-I

NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR: FIRESTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED; DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION: 10/08/2021; LIST OF STAKEHOLDER AS ON: 15/10/2021
LIST OF FINANCIAL SECURED CREDITORS 

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Remarks, 
if any

100%

TOTAL

Note-A 100%

12 Bank of Baroda PAN-AAACB1534F
16th september 

2021
100% Yes Note-B

4 PAN-AAACP0165G
16th september 

2021
secured

NOTE B:
Primary Security:

1st Pari-Passu charge by way of hypothecation on stocks, recievables and other current assets, present and future. 

Collateral security:

   1st Pari-Passu charge in favour of consortium by way of mortgage of immovable properties.
   1110, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (630 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   1111, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (715 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)

   No.8 & 15, Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, Mumbai 400004 (1966 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   No.16 Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, 846 sq.ft Carpet area in the name of FIPL Mumbai- 400004

   Unit no. 518, 520, 522, 524, 526 & 528 at 5th Floor, Belgium Towers, Surat (2861 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   Hypothecation of Plant & Machineries 

NOTE D:
Primary Security:

1st Pari-Passu charge by way of hypothecation on stocks, recievables and other current assets, present and future. 
Counter indemnity by the company for NFB 

Collateral security:

   1st Pari-Passu charge in favour of consortium by way of mortgage of immovable properties.
   1110, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (630 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   1111, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (715 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)

   No.8 & 15, Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, Mumbai 400004 (1966 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   No.16 Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, 846 sq.ft Carpet area in the name of FIPL Mumbai- 400004

   Unit no. 518, 520, 522, 524, 526 & 528 at 5th Floor, Belgium Towers, Surat (2861 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   Hypothecation of Plant & Machineries 

NOTE E:
Primary Security:

1st Pari-Passu charge by way of hypothecation on stocks, recievables and other current assets, present and future. 

Post Shipment: DP/DA Bills upto 150days tenor plus transit time as prescreibed by FEDAI and accompanied by relevant documents covering consignement of polished diamond and jewellery 

Collateral security:

   1st Pari-Passu charge in favour of consortium by way of mortgage of immovable properties.
   1110, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (630 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   1111, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (715 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)

   No.8 & 15, Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, Mumbai 400004 (1966 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   No.16 Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, 846 sq.ft Carpet area in the name of FIPL Mumbai- 400004

   Unit no. 518, 520, 522, 524, 526 & 528 at 5th Floor, Belgium Towers, Surat (2861 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)
   Hypothecation of Plant & Machineries 

Note A:

Primary Security- 
All and the Singular Present and Future Borrowers Stock in trade comprising of raw material, semi-finished and finished goods, rough and cut and polished diamonds gold, gold jewellery and stores and spare not relating to the plant and machinery, Bills recievable , book debts, goods 

procured under letter of credit claims and all monies recievable by way of cash     
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Collateral Security-  
1111, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (715 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)- 1st Pari passu charge among the present PNB Consortium members                          

No.16 Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, 846 sq.ft Carpet area in the name of FIPL Mumbai- 400004- 1st Pari passu charge among the present PNB Consortium members.                            
1110, 11th Floor, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai- 400004, (630 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)- 1st Pari passu charge among the present PNB Consortium members               

No.8 & 15, Nagindas Mansion, Plot no 61B, J.S.S Road, Opera House, Mumbai 400004 (1966 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)- 1st Pari passu charge among the present PNB Consortium members                   
Unit no. 518, 520, 522, 524, 526 & 528 at 5th Floor, Belgium Towers, Surat (2861 sq.ft carpet area in the name of FIPL)- 1st Pari passu charge among the present PNB Consortium members  

All the present and future immovables, fixed assets, P&L, accessories equipments, Furniture, fixtures, electrical fittings, computers, technological installations and all other immovable fixed assets by whatsoever name called fastened to earth at borrowers project at surat.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
The whole of the movable fixed assets including fixtures and fittings including air conditions, plant, electrical and other installations, implements, equipments,spares, tools,accessories and other articles.....-CHARGED TO ALL THE MEMBERS OF PNB CONSORTIUM ON 

PARIPASSU BASIS     
Office Premises No. AE 4050 on 4th Floor, Bharat Diamond Bourse Complex, C-28, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra east, Mumbai- 400051- 2058 sq.mts in the name of FIPL- EXCLUSIVE CHARGE    

Land & Building at plot no. 26 in Surat SEZ Sachin Dist, Surat- 26 1000 sq.ft building in the name of FIPL  -EXCLUSIVE CHARGE



Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of

claims 

admitted

Bank of Baroda, 

Dubai UAE
AAACB1534F

7th September 

2021
37,80,84,611.98 37,17,78,003.18 Unsecured 100% 63,06,608.80 admitted

Bank of Baroda, 

Mumbai

PAN- 

AAACB1534F

16th september 

2021
1,41,33,66,405.32 49,66,63,147.18 Unsecured 100% 91,67,03,258.14 admitted

2 IDBI
CIN:L65190MH2

004GOI148838

16th september 

2021
44,92,84,892.61 44,92,84,892.61 Unsecured 100% admitted

Bank of India, 

Antwerp

Reg. No-

BE0889389238

8th September 

2021
48,86,19,664.82 48,86,19,664.82 Unsecured 100% admitted

Bank of India, 

London

PAN- 

AACB0472C

8th September 

2021
43,37,95,336.13 43,37,95,336.13 Unsecured 100% admitted

4 Union bank of India
PAN-

AAACU0564G

16th september 

2021
53,63,11,412.30 53,63,11,412.30 Unsecured 100% admitted

Punjab National 

Bank 

(e- United Bank of 

India)

PAN-

AAACP0165G

16th september 

2021
33,59,91,704.90 33,59,91,704.90 Unsecured 100% admitted

Punjab National 

Bank 
PAN-

AAACP0165G

16th september 

2021
1,10,33,54,74,846.22 1,10,33,54,74,846.22 Unsecured 100% admitted

Punjab National 

Bank 

(e- Oriental Bank of 

Commerce)

PAN-

AAACP0165G

16th september 

2021
55,28,04,834.33 55,28,04,834.33 Unsecured 100% admitted

1,14,92,37,33,708.61 1,14,00,07,23,841.67 92,30,09,866.94

3

5

TOTAL

ANNEXURE-II

Name of the corporate debtor: Firestar International Limited;Date of commencement of liquidation: 10/08/2021 ; 

List of stakeholders as on: 15/10/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, 

if any

1



EMAIL ID Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

lien or 

attachment 

pending

disposal

Whether 

lien / 

attachment 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 Link intime

bhushan.sawant@linkin

time.co.in; 

namdev.jambhulkar@li

nkintime.co.in; 

Sandeep.Kakkeri@linki

ntime.co.in; 

atul.shah@linkintime.c

o.in

Pan-AAACI4998N
15th september 

2021
88,500 77,292.00 unsecured 11,208 Admitted

2 Desai gems desaiagam@yahoo.com PAN-AHFPD8653E
14th september 

2021
15,48,841.00 15,48,841.00 unsecured 0 Admitted

3
PNB Investment 

Services Ltd

Chief Operating 

Officer 

<coo@pnbisl.com>, 

Rubina Muazzam 

<rubinamuazzam@pnb

isl.com>, 

Mahesh Peswani 

<maheshp@pnbisl.com

>, 

rajendra.asb@gmail.co

m; 

chinmay@pnbisl.com

Pan-AAECP9801F
15th september 

2021
17,70,000.00 13,91,775.00 unsecured 3,78,225.00 Admitted

4 Indelible Stay

ashish@indeliblestay.co

m; 

shubhangi@indeliblesta

y.com

PAN-ABLP18760K
16th september 

2021
3,14,441.00 3,11,070.00 unsecured 3,371.00 Admitted

3721782.00 3328978.00 3,92,804

Amount of claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Total

ANNEXURE-III

Name of the corporate debtor: Firestar International Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:10/08/2021 ; List of stakeholders as on: 15/10/2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected



Status

Email Date of receipt Amount claimed
Total amount of claim 

admitted

Amount of 

claim for 

the period 

of twelve 

months 

preceding 

the 

liquidation 

commence

ment

date

Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 Sanjay Bhuvad
sanjaybhuvad1977@gmail.c

om

Aadhar Card No: 

290462483815
29th August 2021 5,04,532.00 0 Unsecured 5,04,532.00 rejected

2 Anup. S. Panchal

anp_panchal@yahoo.com; 

anuppanchal1961@gmail.c

om

Aadhar Card No: 

597618870777
30th August 2021 90,89,086.00 42,89,035.00 Unsecured 48,00,051.00 Admitted

3 Pradeep Mahatre pradeep.mhatre@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No: 

593640013887
30th August 2021 12,51,244.00 2,49,469.00 Unsecured 10,01,775.00 Admitted

4 Abhijit Hukko abhijathukoo@yahoo.com
Aadhar Card No: 

200075361646
25th August 2021 43,00,812.00 37,34,999.00 Unsecured 5,65,813.00 Admitted

5
Sidharth Ranjan 

Kothare

SIDDHARTHKOTHARE

@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No: 

800951679094
25th August 2021 3,38,013.00 2,93,250.00 Unsecured 44,763.00 Admitted

6
Suvarna Rupesh 

Kadam

PAWARSUVARNA7@gm

ail.com

Aadhar Card No: 

735323927219
28th August 2021 55,515.00 34,226.00 Unsecured 21,289.00 Admitted

7
Khushbu Gulchand 

Jain
jainkhushi35@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No: 

953300073791
28th August 2021 2,35,663.00 1,36,478.00 Unsecured 99,185.00 Admitted

8
Mansi Jaydeep 

Durgavali

nilesh_mahadik@rediffmail.

com

Aadhar Card No: 

874244503629
29th August 2021 5,57,770.00 2,23,810.00 Unsecured 3,33,960.00 Admitted

9
Sarfaraz Mohammad 

Safi Varekar
svarekar@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No: 

263995540113
30th August 2021 23,55,071.00 7,32,412.00 Unsecured 16,22,659.00 Admitted

10
Shraddha Santosh 

Gandhi
SHRUDS7@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No: 

637345811132
30th August 2021 2,06,452.00 53,577.00 Unsecured 1,52,875.00 Admitted

11
Sangita Digamber 

Parab
sangi.parab@gmail.com

Aadhar Card 

No:785949429430

1st September 

2021
2,58,318 1,51,837.00 Unsecured 1,06,481.00 Admitted

12 Reshu Bajaj Bhambri reshub111111@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No: 

898860464200
31st August 2021 18,78,539.00 60,321.00 Unsecured 18,18,218.00 Admitted

13
Chetan Shailendra 

Bhatt

chetan_bhatt1@rediffmail.c

om

Aadhar Card No: 

778988889386

3rd September 

2021
11,98,059 5,34,680.00 Unsecured 6,63,379.00 Admitted

14 Hitesh Mahendra Bhatt hiteshbhatt573@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No: 

342743012350

4th September 

2021
8,19,232.00 0 Unsecured 8,19,232.00 Rejected

15 Prabhakar Itkela i.prabhakar@ymail.com
Aadhar Card No: 

559037301898

6th September 

2021
8,95,711.00 37,030.00 Unsecured 8,58,681.00 Admitted

16
Ketan Chandrakant 

Solanki

solankiketan270@gmail.co

m

Aadhar Card No: 

498950949070

7th September 

2021
5,06,016.00 3,38,254.00 Unsecured 1,67,762.00 Admitted

17
Paresh Vasantbhai 

Patel

nilesh_mahadik@rediffmail.

com

Aadhar Card No: 

580400109028

5th September 

2021
2,27,542.00 0 Unsecured 2,27,542.00 Rejected

18 Dhananjay Joshi
dhananjay_joshi2007@yah

oo.com

Aadhar Card No: 

383658437057

3rd September 

2021
26,18,665.00 4,48,245.00 Unsecured 21,70,420.00 Admitted

19 Shailendra Mhalsekar smhalsekar75@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No: 

525286714804

7th September 

2021
9,28,896.00 6,30,438.00 Unsecured 2,98,458.00 Admitted

20 Anand Shrihari Thite anandthite@hotmail.com
Aadhar Card No: 

270964120864

8th September 

2021
57,27,451.00 35,60,873.00 Unsecured 21,66,578.00 Admitted

21 Yatin Ramanlal Shah yshah1979@ymail.com
PAN Card No. 

BATPS0595J

7th Septembeer 

2021
6,22,198.00 2,57,162.00 Unsecured 3,65,036.00 Admitted

22
Mahesh Ramakant 

Khadpe
maheshkhadpe@gmail.com

Aadhar Card 

No.223649200186

8th September 

2021
4,27,543.00 3,01,972.00 Unsecured 1,25,571.00 Admitted

23
Mohammad Umar 

Siddiqui
smu.shanu@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

630098747231

8th September 

2021
4,44,710.00 1,78,314.00 Unsecured 2,66,396.00 Admitted

24
Chandramala 

Pandharinath Madhav
cmmala@yahoo.com

Aadhar Card No. 

865381851002

9th September 

2021
6,86,657.00 4,83,018.00 Unsecured 2,03,639.00 Admitted

25 Mohan Venkataramiah
venkataramiahmohan89@g

mail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

834020625693

14th September 

2021
5,70,510.68 3,82,484.00 Unsecured 1,88,026.68 Admitted

26 Miten Anil Pandya amimit18@icloud.com
Aadhar Card No. 

648880803964

14th September 

2021
1,07,202.00 69,129.00 Unsecured 38,073.00 Admitted

27 Pritam Sonule pritamsonule@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

233187923199

14th september 

2021
3,49,265.00 2,49,915.00 Unsecured 99,350.00 Admitted

28 Shahzad Wadia
shahzad_wadia@yahoo.co

m

Aadhar Card No. 

596000374093

14th september 

2021
12,99,575.00 7,07,019.00 Unsecured 5,92,556.00 Admitted

29
Purnima Tukaram 

Vaidya
vaidyapunam9@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

287874893767

14th september 

2021
18,73,614.00 3,69,621.00 Unsecured 15,03,993.00 Admitted

30
Bhairu Babu 

Shahapurkar
bhairus86@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

588980758259

14th september 

2021
26,96,601.00 3,78,342.00 Unsecured 23,18,259.00 Admitted

31
Shaileshbhai Dhulabhai 

Vaidya
svaidya1976@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

211593251096

14th september 

2021
14,44,480.00 47,000.00 Unsecured 13,97,480.00 Admitted

32 Wasim I Merchant wasim.booga@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

276316694139

15th september 

2021
88,383.00 41,596.00 Unsecured 46,787.00 Admitted

33 Ashwin Madan Koppal ash1178@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

202084900634

15th september 

2021
3,38,352.00 2,85,000.00 Unsecured 53,352.00 Admitted

34 Manoj Kadam
manojkadam_78@yahoo.co

.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

14th september 

2021
1,04,67,723.00 46,73,762.13 Unsecured 57,93,960.87 Admitted

35 Jigna Jay Mehta <jignamehta@ymail.com>
Aadhar Card No. 

267548952171

15th september 

2021
10,02,230.00 5,64,266.00 Unsecured 4,37,964.00 Admitted

36
Swapnil Shyamsundar 

Mandve
swapnilmandve@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

387218216971

15th spetember 

2021
1,11,731.00 82,917.00 Unsecured 28,814.00 Admitted

37
Krishna Shankar 

Poddar
krishnaosb@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

703915014827

15th september 

2021
2,18,389.67 0 Unsecured 2,18,389.67 Rejected

38 Chhaya Vilas Rane coolchhaya_xs@yahoo.com
Aadhar Card No. 

345874743834

15th september 

2021
1,39,586.00 1,01,949.00 Unsecured 37,637.00 Admitted

39 Haresh Vrajlal Shah hareshgemini@hotmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

765311400157

15th september 

2021
20,02,877.00 8,70,807.00 Unsecured 11,32,070.00 Admitted

40 Vipul Amrutlal Purohit vpurohit09@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

297872710764

15th september 

2021
16,13,559.00 93,507.00 Unsecured 15,20,052.00 Admitted

41
Ravji Harichandra 

Sakhale
sakhaleravji@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

353219994046

15th september 

2021
10,44,407.00 1,62,108.00 Unsecured 8,82,299.00 Admitted

42 Mehul Chinubhai Shah
MEHUL.CSHAH@yahoo.

com

Aadhar Card No. 

650788840154

15th september 

2021
10,25,068.00 1,08,612.00 Unsecured 9,16,456.00 Admitted

43 Subhash Arjun Kajare subhash.kajare@yahoo.in
Aadhar Card No. 

534623244410

16th september 

2021
9,38,981.00 53,487.00 Unsecured 8,85,494.00 Admitted

44 Pushpa Singh pushpa651@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

735859514954

16th september 

2021
4,36,067.00 3,17,498.00 Unsecured 1,18,569.00 Admitted

45 Stacey Santan Dsouza stacdsz@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

425031082355

16th september 

2021
3,34,788.00 1,40,905.00 Unsecured 1,93,883.00 Admitted

46
Chandrakant 

Shantaram Chavan
cschavan16@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

501417139441

10th September 

2021
3,31,511.00 1,67,590.00 Unsecured 1,63,921.00 Admitted

47
Sathyaram 

Chinthakindhi
sathyaram.ch@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

577212411055

16th september 

2021
6,75,570.00 2,62,981.00 Unsecured 4,12,589.00 Admitted

48 Amit Balbir Singh Negi amit13.88@rediffmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

475964598668

16th september 

2021
1,15,725.00 80,165.00 Unsecured 35,560.00 Admitted

49
Sanika Mandar 

Khewoor

sanika11khewoor@gmail.co

m

Aadhar Card No. 

924124883104

16th september 

2021
2,52,923.00 1,94,669.00 Unsecured 58,254.00 Admitted

50
Rutuja Rajendra 

Lokhande

Rutuja15lokhande@gmail.c

om

Aadhar Card No. 

294969763978

15th september 

2021
1,50,388.00 52,038.00 Unsecured 98,350.00 Admitted

51 Rohit Natvarlal Soni rohitsoni1085@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

270828104452

16th september 

2021
11,53,318.76 6,49,215.00 Unsecured 5,04,103.76 Admitted

52 Jaffrin A Jiwani jaffrinjiwani@yahoo.com
Aadhar Card No. 

297904781864

15th september 

2021
37,46,757.00 8,68,744.00 Unsecured 28,78,013.00 Admitted

53 Jaiprakash Shukla

madhushukla248@gmail.co

m; 

jpshukla4156@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

548436437531

16th september 

2021
13,29,861.56 2,92,234.00 Unsecured 10,37,627.56 Admitted

54 Samir Sumanbhai Patel samie91186@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

264683277261

16th september 

2021
15,42,875.00 70,233.00 Unsecured 14,72,642.00 Admitted

55
ASHA RAJESH 

SHETTY
asha29shetty@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

489131713645

15th september 

2021
2,22,170.40 1,32,597.00 Unsecured 89,573.40 Admitted

56
Prajakta Nainesh 

Shinde

shindeprajakta67@gmail.co

m

Aadhar Card No. 

377999112005

15th september 

2021
2,10,280.00 1,63,515.00 Unsecured 46,765.00 Admitted

57 Supriya Ashish Yadav
spry.mahadik89@gmail.co

m

Aadhar Card No. 

600790347159

16th september 

2021
1,34,063.00 96,161.00 Unsecured 37,902.00 Admitted

58
Sadanand Shankar 

Yadav
sadayadav@gmail.com 

Aadhar Card No. 

539477792279

14th september 

2021
4,86,915.00 2,87,825.00 Unsecured 1,99,090.00 Admitted

59 Mohammed Kapadia mkapadia@live.in
Aadhar Card No. 

635977260427

14th september 

2021
3,49,963.00 2,57,050.50 Unsecured 92,912.50 Admitted

60 Smit Shah shah.smit@outlook.com
Aadhar Card No. 

220774524770

13th september 

2021
43,15,010.00 2,58,848.00 Unsecured 40,56,162.00 Admitted

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-IV

Name of the corporate debtor: Firestar International Limited;Date of commencement of liquidation: 10/08/2021 ; List of stakeholders as on: 15/10/2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representa

tive, if any

Name of employee Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

mailto:abhijathukoo@yahoo.com
mailto:svarekar@gmail.com
mailto:smhalsekar75@gmail.com
mailto:shahzad_wadia@yahoo.com
mailto:shahzad_wadia@yahoo.com
mailto:svaidya1976@gmail.com
mailto:subhash.kajare@yahoo.in
mailto:stacdsz@gmail.com
mailto:sathyaram.ch@gmail.com
mailto:asha29shetty@gmail.com
mailto:spry.mahadik89@gmail.com
mailto:spry.mahadik89@gmail.com
mailto:shah.smit@outlook.com


61 Pascoal Fernandes pascoalf1708@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

564201446217

13th september 

2021
59,033.00 45,426.00 Unsecured 13,607.00 Admitted

62 Rakesh Sharad Churi pushpa651@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

986607069856

11th september 

2021
20,29,138.00 8,33,013.00 Unsecured 11,96,125.00 Admitted

63 Ashish Shah ash_ish27@yahoo.co.in
Aadhar Card No. 

330643576795
4th september 2021 4,68,022.00 2,32,752.00 Unsecured 2,35,270.00 Admitted

64
Bhagyashree 

Shashikant Sawant

BhagyashreeSawant88@gm

ail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

693878275789

16th september 

2021
22,86,417.00 2,85,748.00 Unsecured 20,00,669.00 Admitted

65
Sandesh Chandrakant 

Mate
sandesh.c.mate@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

977898441628

16th september 

2021
1,55,251.00 1,55,251.00 Unsecured 0 Admitted

66
Sumit Triveni Prasad 

Dixit
sumitdixet2706@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

648344666948

16th september 

2021
7,47,739.00 21,000.00 Unsecured 7,26,739.00 Admitted

67 Sagar Kalyanji Thakkar
sagarthakkar.02626@yahoo

.com

Aadhar Card No. 

701032177323

16th september 

2021
5,66,442.00 18,828.00 Unsecured 5,47,614.00 Admitted

68 Suresh Kumar Bhutani suresh.bhutani@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

398647349467

16th september 

2021
50,04,126.60 23,91,395.00 Unsecured 26,12,731.60 Admitted

69 Jatin Ashvin Bhatia bhatia_jatin@yahoo.com
Aadhar Card No. 

994438115389

16th september 

2021
38,51,686.00 2,76,889.00 Unsecured 35,74,797.00 Admitted

70
Dinakaran Swamiraj 

Pillai
dpdhinakaran6@gmail.com

Aadhar Card No. 

359737424844

16th september 

2021
2,70,092.00 1,62,170.00 Unsecured 1,07,922.00 Admitted

71
Mangesh Raghunath 

Ambre

sushil.chavan64@gmail.co

m

Aadhar Card No. 

554725472507

16th september 

2021
10,02,829.00 1,16,803.00 Unsecured 8,86,026.00 Admitted

72
Kausar Mohammed 

Zahid Wani
kausar_143@yahoo.com

Aadhar Card No. 

757379226380

15th september 

2021
5,00,599.00 1,33,594.00 Unsecured 3,67,005.00 Admitted

73
Vishal Nathuram 

Jalgaonkar

vishaljalgaonkar28@gmail.c

om

Aadhar Card No. 

354509248422

15th september 

2021
1,68,337.00 1,45,926.00 Unsecured 22,411.00 Admitted

74 Sumaiya Zuber Khan
sumaiyakhan786@gmail.co

m

Aadhar Card No. 

345629051815

15th september 

2021
9,29,404.00 5,55,790.00 Unsecured 3,73,614.00 Admitted

75 Deepak Bhatt mvyas23965@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

6926112104409

10th september 

2021
5,52,257.00 2,43,453.00 Unsecured 3,08,804.00 Admitted

76 Jivan Makwana
jivanmakhwana205@gmail.

com

Aadhar Card No. 

460355202865

13th september 

2021
91,460.00 72,877.00 Unsecured 18,583.00 Admitted

77 Mamta Kumari mamta1kumari@gmail.com
Aadhar card no. 

654365620532

16th september 

2021
2,30,349.00 1,59,885.00 Unsecured 70,464.00 Admitted

78 Leena Fernandes cmleena@gmail.com
Aadhar Card No. 

248134852122

13th september 

2021
5,76,235.00 3,78,001 Unsecured 1,98,234 Admitted

79 Reena Wilber Sequeira reena0413@gmail.com
Aadhar card no. 

939808156346

16th september 

2021
88,701.00 65,640.00 Unsecured 23,061.00 Admitted

80 Vishal Ramesh Mehta vis_ami27@yahoo.co.in
Aadhar card no. 

213492859517

16th september 

2021
13,32,837.00 1,72,597.00 Unsecured 11,60,240.00 Admitted

81 Hitesh Jani hiteshjani68@hotmail.com
Aadhar card no. 

915085995106

16th september 

2021
43,73,000.00 2,56,132.00 Unsecured 41,16,868.00 Admitted

10,45,38,369.67 3,69,86,359.63 6,75,52,010.04Total

mailto:ash_ish27@yahoo.co.in
mailto:BhagyashreeSawant88@gmail.com
mailto:BhagyashreeSawant88@gmail.com
mailto:sumitdixet2706@gmail.com
mailto:suresh.bhutani@gmail.com
mailto:dpdhinakaran6@gmail.com
mailto:vishaljalgaonkar28@gmail.com
mailto:vishaljalgaonkar28@gmail.com
mailto:sumaiyakhan786@gmail.com
mailto:sumaiyakhan786@gmail.com
mailto:hiteshjani68@hotmail.com


Status

Email
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Total amount of claim 

admitted

Amount of 

claim for 

the period 

of twelve 

months 

preceding 

the 

liquidation 

commence

ment

date

Nature of 

claim

% share 

in total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1
Manoj 

Kadam

Rojina Rani Pratap 

Keshari Nayak

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

14,573.00 6,840.00 Unsecured 7,733.00 Admitted

2
Manoj 

Kadam

Sanjay 

Jagadishbhai Rana

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

34,554.00 0 Unsecured 34,554.00 Rejected

3
Manoj 

Kadam

Yogeshkumar 

Shivbadan Pandey

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

20,828.00 9,780.00 Unsecured 11,048.00 Admitted

4
Manoj 

Kadam

Dhananjay 

Parsharam Thakur

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

28,250.00 13,260.00 Unsecured 14,990.00 Admitted

5
Manoj 

Kadam

Arup Narayan 

Mondal

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

29,097.00 13,660.00 Unsecured 15,437.00 Admitted

6
Manoj 

Kadam

Virendrakumar 

Natvarlal Prajapati

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

68,613.00 13,360.00 Unsecured 55,253.00 Admitted

7
Manoj 

Kadam

Ajaykumar Ram 

Prasad Gupta

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

25,927.00 13,375.00 Unsecured 12,552.00 Admitted

8
Manoj 

Kadam

Mayuri Vrajlal 

Bhalodiya

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,14,997.00 19,315.00 Unsecured 95,682.00 Admitted

9
Manoj 

Kadam

Rajnikant 

Natwarlal Patel

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

30,416.00 15,300.00 Unsecured 15,116.00 Admitted

10
Manoj 

Kadam

Chandrashekhar 

Tikaram Bangade

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

6,08,462.00 3,00,507 Unsecured 3,07,955.00 Admitted

11
Manoj 

Kadam

Santosh Fulchand 

Dubey

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

90,938.00 16,340.00 Unsecured 74,598.00 Admitted

12
Manoj 

Kadam

Vishnu Pralhad 

Khairnar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

47,995.00 9,357.00 Unsecured 38,638.00 Admitted

13
Manoj 

Kadam

Mandip Bhikhubhai 

Shukla

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

22,363.00 10,500.00 Unsecured 11,863.00 Admitted

14
Manoj 

Kadam
Mukesh Rathod

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

23,139.00 0 Unsecured 23,139.00 Rejected

15
Manoj 

Kadam

Santosh 

Sukhdevbhai 

Kachave

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

18,673.00 11,634.00 Unsecured 7,039.00 Admitted

16
Manoj 

Kadam

Arvindkumar 

Peetha Bilesha

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

14,155.00 6,640.00 Unsecured 7,515.00 Admitted

17
Manoj 

Kadam

Shubhakant Praful 

Gauda

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

26,418.00 12,400.00 Unsecured 14,018.00 Admitted

18
Manoj 

Kadam

Sunita Ekanath 

Patil

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

23,109.00 7,860.00 Unsecured 15,249.00 Admitted

19
Manoj 

Kadam
Kishor Bhila Bagul

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

18,978.00 0 Unsecured 18,978.00 Rejected

20
Manoj 

Kadam

Puja Devi Sunil 

Kumar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

13,062.00 5,840.00 Unsecured 7,222.00 Admitted

21
Manoj 

Kadam

Suman Jagbandu 

Pal

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

19,487.00 9,900.00 Unsecured 9,587.00 Admitted

22
Manoj 

Kadam

Prashant Atmaram 

Baisane

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

17,835.00 0 Unsecured 17,835.00 Rejected

23
Manoj 

Kadam

Pravinbhai 

Balvantbhai Nayka

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

20,839.00 11,880.00 Unsecured 8,959.00 Admitted

24
Manoj 

Kadam

Hardikkumar 

Shankarbhai Patel

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

16,955.00 13,360.00 Unsecured 3,595.00 Admitted

25
Manoj 

Kadam
Gupta Pritam

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

10,755.00 9,260.00 Unsecured 1,495.00 Admitted

26
Manoj 

Kadam
Parmar Rasik

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

23,720.00 23,720.00 Unsecured 0.00 Admitted

27
Manoj 

Kadam
Shubham Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

5,680.00 5,680.00 Unsecured 0.00 Admitted

28
Manoj 

Kadam

Ajijul Taiyabali 

Sarkar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,11,201 71,460.00 Unsecured 39,741.00 Admitted

29
Manoj 

Kadam
Amol Dilip Patil

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

93,357 15,020.00 Unsecured 78,337.00 Admitted

30
Manoj 

Kadam

Anant Kishorkumar 

Jain

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

3,09,348 1,49,995.98 Unsecured 1,59,352.02 Admitted

31
Manoj 

Kadam

Arbind Suryanath 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

2,13,452 77,817.31 Unsecured 1,35,634.69 Admitted

32
Manoj 

Kadam

Atmaram Sitaram 

Shinde

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,19,452 55,758.08 Unsecured 63,693.92 Admitted

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-V

Name of the corporate debtor: Firestar International Limited;Date of commencement of liquidation: 10/08/2021 ; List of stakeholders as on: 15/10/2021

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representa

tive, if any

Name of employee
Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off



33
Manoj 

Kadam

Chanchal Subhas 

Sardar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

85,625 15,980.00 Unsecured 69,645.00 Admitted

34
Manoj 

Kadam

Chandraprakash 

Parasnath Mishra

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

5,00,954 42,540.00 Unsecured 4,58,414.00 Admitted

35
Manoj 

Kadam

Chhaya 

Dnyaneshvar Patil

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,03,485 15,580.00 Unsecured 87,905.00 Admitted

36
Manoj 

Kadam

Pradyumna Suresh 

Samantray

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,13,156 85,830.77 Unsecured 27,325.23 Admitted

37
Manoj 

Kadam

Prashant 

Sureshbhai Dhivare

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

56,739 44,083.00 Unsecured 12,656.00 Admitted

38
Manoj 

Kadam

Ramesh 

Vidyashankar Rai

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

58,671 9,800.00 Unsecured 48,871.00 Admitted

39
Manoj 

Kadam

Vinodkumar 

Vishvanath Morya

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

75,729 15,380.00 Unsecured 60,349.00 Admitted

40
Manoj 

Kadam

Jitendra Ramsujan 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

54,888 10,240.00 Unsecured 44,648.00 Admitted

41
Manoj 

Kadam

Jangabahadur 

Bhagautiprasad 

Sonkar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

87,080 29,019.27 Unsecured 58,060.73 Admitted

42
Manoj 

Kadam

Bhoopal Singh 

Jeevan Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

29,354 13,780.00 Unsecured 15,574.00 Admitted

43
Manoj 

Kadam

Sandip Kumar 

Dilip Kumar Santra

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

40,269 28,751.10 Unsecured 11,517.90 Admitted

44
Manoj 

Kadam

Dipakkumar 

Anandbhai Sajwan

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

36,955 26,382.60 Unsecured 10,572.40 Admitted

45
Manoj 

Kadam

Masararam 

Pitharamji Bilesha

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

54,813 22,727.73 Unsecured 32,085.27 Admitted

46
Manoj 

Kadam
Shital Sharad Patil

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

42,950 27,940.00 Unsecured 15,010.00 Admitted

47
Manoj 

Kadam

Chanchal Nemai 

Hazra

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

32,950 15,460.00 Unsecured 17,490.00 Admitted

48
Manoj 

Kadam

Divyesh 

Nareshbhai Jogi

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

41,062 18,800.00 Unsecured 22,262.00 Admitted

49
Manoj 

Kadam

Amarnath Jogindar 

Yadav

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

32,015 22,855.10 Unsecured 9,159.90 Admitted

50
Manoj 

Kadam

Yogesh Ashok 

Pawar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

19,556 9,180.00 Unsecured 10,376.00 Admitted

51
Manoj 

Kadam

Vinaykumar 

Shyamkumar Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

20,504 9,620.00 Unsecured 10,884.00 Admitted

52
Manoj 

Kadam

Rajesh Gangasingh 

Bafila

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

29,065 13,640.00 Unsecured 15,425.00 Admitted

53
Manoj 

Kadam

Fenil Bhupendra 

Mody

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

49,530 23,179.47 Unsecured 26,350.53 Admitted

54
Manoj 

Kadam
Harshad Dilip Patil

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,08,911 34,545.62 Unsecured 74,365.38 Admitted

55
Manoj 

Kadam
Babu Sunil Das

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,24,648 74332.69231 Unsecured 50,315.31 Admitted

56
Manoj 

Kadam

Bishwajeet Robin 

Bag

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,07,903 69,336.92 Unsecured 38,566.08 Admitted

57
Manoj 

Kadam

Chandan Bishan 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,10,713 66,045.77 Unsecured 44,667.23 Admitted

58
Manoj 

Kadam

Darwan Nandan 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

2,30,274 97,236.51 Unsecured 1,33,037.49 Admitted

59
Manoj 

Kadam

Ganesh Zandu 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,12,311 72172.30769 Unsecured 40,138.69 Admitted

60
Manoj 

Kadam

Geeta Santosh 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

70,402 39,715.00 Unsecured 30,687.00 Admitted

61
Manoj 

Kadam
Jagdish Sananand

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

58,850 45,625 Unsecured 13,225.00 Admitted

62
Manoj 

Kadam

Janak Balkrishna 

Patel

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

51,012 18,020.00 Unsecured 32,992.00 Admitted

63
Manoj 

Kadam

KrantikumarSatya

mGonaganti

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,26,216 19,000.00 Unsecured 1,07,216.00 Admitted

64
Manoj 

Kadam

Kundan 

Narayansingh Negi

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,39,568 71,689.62 Unsecured 67,878.38 Admitted

65
Manoj 

Kadam

Laxmanbhai 

Ramabhai Tandel

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

62,463 42,555.00 Unsecured 19,908.00 Admitted

66
Manoj 

Kadam

Manjunath Krishna 

Poojari

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

3,26,268 1,17,726.92 Unsecured 2,08,541.08 Admitted

67
Manoj 

Kadam

Manoj Pradip 

Kadam

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

9,33,857 1,06,577.69 Unsecured 8,27,279.31 Admitted

68
Manoj 

Kadam

Nirmalkumar 

Jitendra Shah

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

9,89,973 9,89,973.00 Unsecured 0.00 Admitted

69
Manoj 

Kadam

Nitin Namdev 

Bhagwat

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,31,698 68,968.24 Unsecured 62,729.76 Admitted



70
Manoj 

Kadam

Nitin Uttamrao 

Marathe

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

36,798 21,169.27 Unsecured 15,628.73 Admitted

71
Manoj 

Kadam

Pankaj Kikubhai 

Patel

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,51,790 65,733.85 Unsecured 86,056.15 Admitted

72
Manoj 

Kadam

Popat Haridas 

Kamble

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

95,311 62,131.54 Unsecured 33,179.46 Admitted

73
Manoj 

Kadam

Praful Chhaganlal 

Nayak

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

76,403 33,563.85 Unsecured 42,839.15 Admitted

74
Manoj 

Kadam

Praveshkumar 

Shyam Shanker 

Mishra

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

3,01,859 85522.30769 Unsecured 2,16,336.69 Admitted

75
Manoj 

Kadam

Rajendrasingh 

Mansingh Adhikari

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,17,351 83,180.85 Unsecured 34,170.15 Admitted

76
Manoj 

Kadam

Ratan Palakdhari 

Yadav

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,48,379 0.00 Unsecured 1,48,379.00 Rejected

77
Manoj 

Kadam

Sachin 

Chandrakant Dorle

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

3,06,770 1,83,766.00 Unsecured 1,23,004.00 Admitted

78
Manoj 

Kadam

Sanjay Dayaram 

Yadav

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

51,330 39,610.00 Unsecured 11,720.00 Admitted

79
Manoj 

Kadam

Sanket Dipakbhai 

Kadam

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

28,975 8,460.00 Unsecured 20,515.00 Admitted

80
Manoj 

Kadam

Santosh 

Shyamsundar Patel

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

88,570 65,145.96 Unsecured 23,424.04 Admitted

81
Manoj 

Kadam

Satish Bhanudas 

Sonar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

57,698 46,698.09 Unsecured 10,999.91 Admitted

82
Manoj 

Kadam

ShankarYadunanda

nPaswan

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

17,988 9,000.00 Unsecured 8,988.00 Admitted

83
Manoj 

Kadam

Sonal Sanjaybhai 

Srivastav

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

49,954 44,885.00 Unsecured 5,069.00 Admitted

84
Manoj 

Kadam

Subrata Ramdulal 

Chakrabaoty

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,28,732 89,493.08 Unsecured 39,238.92 Admitted

85
Manoj 

Kadam

Sunil Shayamlal 

Kuradia

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,14,011 0.00 Unsecured 1,14,011.00 Rejected

86
Manoj 

Kadam
Sunil Shivaji Patil

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,38,101 71,938.51 Unsecured 66,162.49 Admitted

87
Manoj 

Kadam

Tarasingh 

Hayatsingh Parihar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,08,877 83,362.34 Unsecured 25,514.66 Admitted

88
Manoj 

Kadam

Triloksingh 

Ramsingh Malra

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

3,35,781 1,07,433.46 Unsecured 2,28,347.54 Admitted

89
Manoj 

Kadam
Usha Agand Tate

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

92,036 0.00 Unsecured 92,036.00 Rejected

90
Manoj 

Kadam

Vilas Shivram 

Marathe

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

1,01,164 51,300.00 Unsecured 49,864.00 Admitted

91
Manoj 

Kadam

Yogendra Shobhan 

Singh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

3,61,664 1,19,900.38 Unsecured 2,41,763.62 Admitted

92
Manoj 

Kadam

Harshal Punaji 

Pawar

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

14,886 6,900.00 Unsecured 7,986.00 Admitted

93
Manoj 

Kadam

Vaishali Dinesh 

Wagh

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

29,100 17,718.97 Unsecured 11,381.03 Admitted

94
Manoj 

Kadam

Alamger Rayhan 

Kaje

manojkadam_78

@yahoo.co.in

Aadhar Card No. 

984870127154

16th 

September 

2021

27,150 12,740.00 Unsecured 14,410.00 Admitted

Total 1,04,67,723.00 46,73,762.13 57,93,960.87


